

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1029/2005

BAL KRISHAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. of of deceased sole petitioner)

Date: 07/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Urmila Sirur, Adv.

Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the legal heirs of the petitioner has prayed for six weeks

time to take steps to complete the service of notice on unserved respondents.

Four weeks' time has been granted to take steps to serve notice on the unserved

respondents.

List again on 19.10.2006.

AR )

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUM

REGISTRAR

ns